Burnaby Hospital Redevelopment Project - Phase One Attachment K - Electrical Labelling Schema
Appendix 2B - BIM Requirements
Project Agreement - Execution Version
APPENDIX 2B
ATTACHMENT K - ELECTRICAL LABELLING SCHEMA
Please see attached.
 02-EDS ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS Page 1 of 3
Code

1st line: Building-floor code denotes location of equipment being labelled (7 mm) 0833-01
Refer to the following tables when labelling Fraser Health Electrical Assets and their components.
TABLE 1 - Power Type Codes & Label Colours
Code Power Source Label Colour Label Text Colour
FHA ELECTRICAL LABEL CODE TABLES
4th line: Electrical ID of "FEED TO" (FT) equipment, i.e.  01-V-6PDC01 (7 mm) FT: 0834-01-V-2DP04
D Delayed Vital BLUE White
C Conditional (or Standby) YELLOW Black
G Generator RED White
V Vital RED White
U Uninterruptible Power GREY Black
TABLE 3 - Equipment Type Codes TABLE 2 - Voltage Codes
N Normal BLACK White
X Discretional (Non-essential) ORANGE Black
CB Circuit Breaker 4 4=480/277 Volts
CAP Capacitor 6 600 Volts
Code Equipment Type Code Voltage
ATS Automatic Transfer Switch 2 120/208 Volts
GFI Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter 25 25 KV
MCC Motor Control Centre 75 75 KV
DS Disconnect Switch 4.1 4.1 KV
DP Distribution Panel 12 12 KV
K Electrical Labelling Schema - Attachment C J K 4/30/2020
 02-EDS ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS Page 3 of 3
FHA ELECTRICAL LABELLING SCHEMA
PDC Power Distribution Center
SSW Safety Switch
SP Splitter
MSW Motor Starter Switch
MTS Manual Transfer Switch
P Panelboard
UPS Uninterruptible Power Supply
SWG Switchgear
TSW Transfer Switch
T Transformer
SPB Splitter Box
STR Starter
S Switch
K Electrical Labelling Schema - Attachment C J K 4/30/2020